
BA71.4 Graham
At TurnGo On
0 1.1 Begin Ride
1.1 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.4 L 0.8 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.2 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
2.4 R 2 Andrews Store Rd
4.4 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Rd
5.6 R 1.5 Hamlets Chapel Rd
7.1 L 2.8 River Rd
9.8 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
10.2 L 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
14.5 S 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
16.4 L >.1 Turn left toward Morrow

Mill Rd
16.5 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Rd
20 L 0.3 Saxapahaw Rd
20.3 S 2.4 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
22.7 R 1 Mineral Springs Rd
23.7 L 0.9 Salem Church Rd
24.7 R 0.9 Turn right to stay on

Salem Church Rd
25.6 L 1.4 Phillips Chapel Rd
27 L 0.9 Davis Rd
27.9 R 3.7 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
31.6 S 0.2 Swepsonville Rd
31.8 R 1 Cooper Rd
32.9 S 2.2 E Gilbreath St
35.1 R 0.3 S Marshall St
35.4 L >.1 E Pine St
35.5 R >.1 S Main St
35.5 S 0.1 Enter the traffic circle
35.7 S 1.4 S Main St
37.1 R 0.3 Rogers Rd
37.3 L 0.1 Moore St
37.5 R 0.3 Hillcrest Ave
37.7 L 0.1 West Ave
37.8 R 0.2 S Main St
38.1 L >.1 Turn left toward

Swepsonville Rd
38.1 R 1.6 Swepsonville Rd
39.7 R 1.8 Boywood Rd
41.5 L 2.9 Preacher Holmes Rd
44.3 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Rd
45.2 L 2.1 Rumley Rd
47.3 L 0.7 Petty Rd
48 L 0.1 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
48.1 R >.1 Church Rd
48.2 L 2.7 Whitney Rd
50.9 L 1.5 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd

At TurnGo On
52.5 R 1.9 McBane Mill Rd
54.4 L 0.1 Perry Rd
54.5 R 1.9 Mandale Rd
56.5 L 2.9 Mt Olive Church Rd
59.4 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Rd
61.6 R 2.8 River Rd
64.4 R 1.5 Hamlets Chapel Rd
65.9 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Rd
67 R 2 Andrews Store Rd
69 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
69.2 R 0.2 Great Ridge Pkwy
69.4 R 0.6 Slight right to stay on

Great Ridge Pkwy
70 R 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
70.3 R 1.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy

End of Ride


